

BID TABULATION



BASE BID SCHEDULE

**For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to
Furnish and Install the Following:**

				Day Services 1936 S State Hwy 171 Cleburne, TX 76031		Atkins Bros. 3516 Old Fort Worth Rd Midlothian, TX 76065		B&L Construction Co. 11922 CR 218 Hico, TX 76457	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 15,544.00	\$ 15,544.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	6-inch C900 (DR18) PVC Waterline	6,540	LF	\$ 38.70	\$ 253,098.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 340,080.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 294,300.00
3	6-inch Gate Valve	5	EA	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	3-inch Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 6,850.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00
6	12-inch Bore & PVC Encasement	35	LF	\$ 357.00	\$ 12,495.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 11,200.00
7	Water Service Reconnections	7	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
8	Metal Detectable Tape	6,845	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,845.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 684.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,133.75
9	ROW Markers	3	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
10	2-inch Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$ 6,216.00	\$ 6,216.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
11	Existing Water Main Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 29,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00
12	Directional Bore & 10" HDPE Encasement (Approx. STA. 2+50 - STA. 3+80, SHEET 04)	1	LS	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
13	Directional Bore & 10" HDPE Encasement (Approx. STA. 27+80 - STA. 29+17, SHEET 05)	1	LS	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 13)				\$ 416,998.00		\$ 422,164.50		\$ 434,683.75	

BASE BID SCHEDULE

**For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to
Furnish and Install the Following:**

				Circle H Contractors 1550 W FM 875 Midlothian, TX 76065		Excel 4 Construction, LLC PO Box 4739 Fort Worth, TX 76164		A&M Construction & Utility, Inc 4950 Grisham Dr Rowlett, TX 75088	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 64,880.00	\$ 64,880.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 28,600.00
2	6-inch C900 (DR18) PVC Waterline	6,540	LF	\$ 48.70	\$ 318,498.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 412,020.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 307,380.00
3	6-inch Gate Valve	5	EA	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,977.00	\$ 9,885.00
4	3-inch Gate Valve	3	EA	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,552.00	\$ 4,656.00
5	Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 6,530.00	\$ 13,060.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 8,368.00	\$ 16,736.00
6	12-inch Bore & PVC Encasement	35	LF	\$ 219.00	\$ 7,665.00	\$ 386.00	\$ 13,510.00	\$ 376.00	\$ 13,160.00
7	Water Service Reconnections	7	EA	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 17,150.00
8	Metal Detectable Tape	6,845	LF	\$ 0.05	\$ 342.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,845.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 8,898.50
9	ROW Markers	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,425.00
10	2-inch Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 4,875.00
11	Existing Water Main Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 9,504.00
12	Directional Bore & 10" HDPE Encasement (Approx. STA. 2+50 - STA. 3+80, SHEET 04)	1	LS	\$ 24,011.00	\$ 24,011.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
13	Directional Bore & 10" HDPE Encasement (Approx. STA. 27+80 - STA. 29+17, SHEET 05)	1	LS	\$ 25,760.00	\$ 25,760.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 13)				\$ 485,696.25		\$ 599,975.00		\$ 602,269.50	